Huawei S4017482 =% —

Huawei £ 5> 3 —J{— OSX040N03, SFP+., 850nm. 10Gb/s, -7.3~-1.0dBm. -11.1dBm. LC. MM, 0.3km

S4017482

S4017482 - #k1E Huawei OSX040N03
H bS5 —)\—, SFP+, 850nm, 10Gb/s, -7.3~-1.0dBm. -11.1dBm, LC, MM, 0.3km

Ai ;\\EE ’


https://jp.genuinemodules.com/s4017482
http://www.tcpdf.org

